
Pos 

MX Masters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

MX Youngster Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

991 
410 
173 
322 
822 

4 
278 
750 
159 
244 
227 
891 
430 
239 
397 
28 
25 
58 

17 
191 
114 
642 
290 
518 
271 
646 
223 
604 
311 
622 
905 
837 
23 

848 
954 

4 
350 
415 
55 

Last Name 

Scheu 
Thunecke 
Nielsen 
Repcak 
Bolink 
Krajewski 
Vermijl 
Flink 
Linke 
Bülow 
Gallwitz 
Ullrich 
Korneliussen 
Aussems 
Nilsson 
Weeren 
Koch 
Heistermann 

Bal 
Mackonis 
Vennekens 
Agathon Hald 
Völker 
Greiner 
Vasicek 
Sörensen 
Zimek 
Opitz 
Zdunek 
Trossen 
Sarre 
Kruuse 
Denzau 
Gjedde 
Wendt 
Albers 
Litzrodt 
Greiner 
Radbruch 

First Name 

Mark 
Max 
Jakob 
Pavol 
Mike 
Bogdan 
Thomas 
Samuel 
Tobias 
Max 
Vincent 
Paul 
Sam 
Menno 
Axel 
Jorn 
Marvin 
Gerrit 

Junior 
Erlandas 
Nicolas 
Oliver 
Joshua 
Fritz 
Stanislav 
Magnus 
Premysl 
Jimmy 
Damian 
Fabian 
Colin 
Robin 
Oscar 
Emil 
Kjell Maur
Lukas 
Lennox 
Karl 
Fiete-Joos

FMN 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
SMF 
KNMV 
FFM 
FMB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

FMB 
LMSF 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 

DEU 
DEU 
DNK 
SVK 
NLD 
FRA 
BEL 
SWE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DNK 
NLD 
SWE 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 

BEL 
LTU 
BEL 
DNK 
DEU 
DEU 
CZE 
DEN 
CZE 
DEU 
POL 
DEU 
DEU 
EST 
DEU 
DNK 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
GasGas 
Kawasaki 
Fantic 
Honda 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 

Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
TM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

Team  

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
BB Mallon Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
ORION RACING TEAM 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
STURM 
BECKER racing 
RGS RACING 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
HPM Racing 
VisuAlz Production 

Husqvarna SKS Racing 
VisuAlz Production 
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored b

RGS RACING 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 
VNT Racing Team 

MS Motorcycles - DIRT DIVISION 
Falcon Motorsports 
Mefo sport - Q racing team 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB33 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
BvZ Racing Team 

Eckert Racing Team 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
BvZ Racing Team 
TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsored b
Team #254 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Total Tm 

19:44.325 
20:01.861 
20:05.117 
20:08.589 
20:09.324 
20:10.818 
20:17.300 
20:23.888 
20:35.481 
20:37.192 
20:43.329 
20:48.583 
20:51.208 
21:01.584 
21:35.208 
19:47.035 
19:55.590 
20:30.726 

20:18.068 
20:52.843 
21:05.992 
21:09.577 
21:14.893 
21:15.667 
21:18.892 
21:19.550 
21:20.086 
21:21.982 
19:45.361 
19:57.264 
19:59.572 
20:00.057 
20:01.124 
20:05.568 
20:46.791 
21:01.015 
21:28.062 
16:00.634 

3:27.597 

Diff 

17.536 
20.792 
24.264 
24.999 
26.493 
32.975 
39.563 
51.156 
52.867 
59.004 

1:04.258 
1:06.883 
1:17.259 
1:50.883 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

34.775 
47.924 
51.509 
56.825 
57.599 

1:00.824 
1:01.482 
1:02.018 
1:03.914 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:46.729 
1:47.068 
1:46.806 
1:49.464 
1:49.590 
1:47.803 
1:49.291 
1:49.904 
1:51.477 
1:50.722 
1:51.476 
1:52.543 
1:51.924 
1:52.153 
1:50.914 
1:52.779 
1:52.754 
1:59.380 

1:48.462 
1:52.054 
1:51.523 
1:52.521 
1:53.124 
1:54.520 
1:54.795 
1:53.168 
1:54.910 
1:54.065 
1:56.509 
1:57.283 
1:58.733 
1:57.753 
1:58.445 
1:58.157 
2:00.682 
2:03.410 
2:00.492 
1:55.364 

In Lap 

1 
3 
2 
2 
3 
5 
2 
2 
5 
6 
4 
2 
2 
4 
2 
6 
2 
4 

2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
0 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 6 of each class are qualified for the races! 

Margin of Victory 
17.536 

Ø km/h 
46,508 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.729 

km/h 
51,607 

Best Lap by 
991 - Mark Scheu 

Printed: 13.07.2024 14:33:52 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
MX Masters/MX Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:59 

Tensfeld 1,530 Km 

13.07.2024 14:10 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof                                      Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke              Reg.Nr.:  MX-14157/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


